
Plant Biology Faculty Calendar 
2021-2022 

Fall Semester 2021 
Faculty Retreat  Aug 13, Fri 

Faculty Meeting, 4:00PM Zoom need quorum Aug 18 Wed 
Classes begin Aug 18 Wed 
Holiday (Labor Day) Sep 6 Mon 
Faculty Meeting, 3:30PM in 2507 Sep 22 Wed 
Midterm Oct 11 Mon 
Faculty Meeting, 3:30PM in 2507  Oct 20 Wed 
Plant Center Fall Retreat 
Unicoi State Park Oct 28,29 Thu - Fri 

Fall Break Oct 29 Fri 
Last Day Before Break of Classes Nov 23 Tues 
Holiday (Thanksgiving) no classes Nov 24,25,26 Wed, Thu, Fri 
Faculty Meeting, 3:30PM in 2507 Dec 1 Wed 
Classes End, Friday Class Schedule Dec 7 Tues 
Reading Day Dec 8 Wed 
Final Exams Dec 9 – 15 Thu - Wed 
PBIO Holiday Celebration TBD 
Commencement Dec 17 Fri 
Grades Due by 12pm Dec 20 Mon 
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